
Norview High School 
Summer School 2022 Information

In-person Classes- Hybrid (for initial credit and course recovery) will use the following hybrid schedule: 

Monday & Tuesday- in-person instruction.   7:30 am - 12:00 pm
Wednesday & Thursday-synchronously online.   7:30 am - 12:00 pm

**NOTE: Students taking initial credit in-person courses will be expected to work each afternoon on coursework after 
12:00 pm through 3:30 pm at home. 

Please contact your academic advisor for more information:

Tracey Penny (SWI) ext. 3016 tpenny@nps.k12.va.us
Michele Whitaker (A- Davidson) ext. 3017 mwhitaker@nps.k12.va.us
Ivory Turner (Davis- Ji) ext. 3014 iturner534@nps.k12.va.us
Walter Thomas (Jo- Po) ext. 3018 wthomas2@nps.k12.va.us
Christine Capwell (Pr- Rob & ESL)ext. 3019 ccapwell632@nps.k12.va.us
Shante Swindell (Roc- Z) ext. 3020 sswindell@nps.k12.va.us
Jessica Garner (LCSE & 504) ext. 3027 jgarner@nps.k12.va.us

Main Office Phone:(757)852-4500

-Students must pre-register with their 
advisor by May 6, 2022

-Late registration will be in June 2022


